
TIME ANA CAMPAGNOLO 2024
Estes são os candidatos a vereador que eu apoio

CIDADE NOME NÚMERO

Antônio Carlos 

Apiúna 

Araquari 

Araranguá

Armazém

Arvoredo

Ascurra

Balneário Arroio do Silva

Balneário Arroio do Silva

Balneário Arroio do Silva 

Balneário Barra do Sul 

Balneário Camboriú

Balneário Rincão

Barra Velha

Benedito Novo 

Benedito Novo

Biguaçu 

Blumenau 

Bombinhas

Braço do Norte

Braço do Trombudo

Brusque

Caçador

Eduarda Schmitt 

Rubia Rachadel da Silva 

Alessandra Hammes

Manu Ghedin

Karina Zanellatto

Juliana Pelizzari

Marcia Mogk

Sol a Baiana Arretada

Dra Rozeli Rossi

Grace Anne 

Fran Nerling 

Amato

Geison Amboni

Josina do Amaral Gomes 

Ariela do Chocolate 

Jonatan Wetzel 

Bia Borba

Pastor Léo 

Dani Elétrica 

Pamelys Barros 

Eduarda Erbs

David Pereira

Cláudio Rottava

@duda_schmitt22 

@rubiarachadeldasilva

@ssandrasomera

@manu_ghedin

@karina_zanellatto

@julianapl2024

@mogkmarcia

@Sol_a_baiana_arretada

@rozelirossi22

@grace_anne_oliveira

@fran.nerling 

@victoramato.bc

@geison_amboni_luiz

@josinadoamaralgomesbv 

@arielarech

@Jhonatam_wetzel 

@beatrizborbasc

@pastorleoblumenau 

@Danieletrica22

@pamelys.adv 

@duds.erbs

@davidpereirabq

@claudiorottava

22000

22022

22375

22822

22123

22580

22038

22444

22920

22768

22777

22822

22345

22220

22500

22222

22822

22888

22222

22123

22222

22700

22022

Anita Garibaldi Gislaine do Prado @gihprado30 22123

Bom Jesus Emanuel Kosloski @emanuelkosloski22022

anacampagnolo.com

INSTAGRAM



Guaramirim Ademir @ademirhubert22222

Caçador Fabiano do Guincho @fabianoguinchovereador22444

CIDADE NOME NÚMERO

anacampagnolo.com

Camboriú

Canelinha 

Chapecó

Policial Wolff

Fabi da Farmácia 

Leonardo Granzotto

@policialwolffcamboriu

@fabianaborges._

@leonardogranzotto

22822

22822

22822

Chapecó 

Chapecó 

Cocal do Sul

Concórdia

Corupá

Criciúma 

Dionísio Cerqueira 

Erval Velho

Florianópolis

Garopaba

Garopaba 

Garopaba

Gaspar 

Governador Celso Ramos

Guaraciaba

Ibirama 

Imbituba

Indaial

Iraceminha

Itaiópolis

Itaiópolis 

Itajaí 

Itajaí 

Itapema 

Lisa Lehr

Fernando Vitoria 

Jordana Sartor

Fernanda Dilda

Mila Bittencourt

Obadias Benones

Marcelo Dambrós 

Betinho

João Padilha

Taty da Apag

Rosy do Betinho

Grazi Paçoquinha

Alyne Serafim 

Wesley Fernandes 

Dra. Verusca

Jorge Eli 

Darlan Back

Pelé

Fábio Cassanelli

João Fortunato 

Professora Kely

Adão Bittencourt 

Liliane Fontenele

Pati Marin do Café Pinhão 

@lisalehr22

@fernandovitoria22

@jordanasartor

@fernandadilda

@milabittes

@obadiasbenones

@marceloferlindambros

@noberto.conte

@advjoaopadilha

@taty22123

@rosy_do_betinho

@grazipacoquinha22000

@alyneserafim

@wesleyfernandesreal

@draveruscaplmulher

@jorgeelivereador

@darlanback

@pelebrassiani

@fabio.cassanelli.779

@johnfortunato.cultura

@kely_fernanda_estriser

@adaobittencourtsc

@lilianefontenele

@patimarin22

22000

22022

22222

22123

22777

22000

22607

22216

22822

Forquilhinha Roger dos Santos @rogersantos_sc22345

22123

22111

22000

22190

22022

22722

22777

22822

22345

22015

22007

22333

22822

22000

22822

INSTAGRAM



Itapoá Jessica Lemonie @jessica_lemonie22822

Içara Engenheiro Marcos Ize @marcosize 22022

CIDADE NOME NÚMERO

anacampagnolo.com

Içara 

Jaborá

Jaguaruna 

Jaraguá do Sul 

Joinville

Mara Scremin 

Micheli Mores

Cláudio Ponto da Moto

Morgana Ferreira 

Eduardo Zimmermann

@marascremin

@michelimores

@claudio.redivo

@eusou.morganaferreira

@eduardozimmermannbr

22000

22100

22022

22822

22822

Lages

Laguna

Lebon Régis

Leoberto Leal

Luiz Alves

Maravilha 

Massaranduba

Massaranduba

Meleiro

Orleans

Palhoça 

Palhoça 

Paraíso 

Passo de Torres

Passos Maia

Penha

Penha

Pescaria Brava

Pinhalzinho

Ponte Serrada

Porto Belo 

Porto União

Ponte Alta do Norte

Anna Valente

Matheus Foss Cazeca

Ade da Saúde

Adilson Kreusch

Cris do Lar do Idoso

Sérgio Bourscheid 

Betinho Rohwder

Marcos William de Andrade

Morgana Almeida Figueredo

Jana Coan

Letícia dos Anjos 

Juninho da Farmácia 

Angela 

Jamara

Profe Nilva

Deborah Litvay 

Felipe Anacleto 

Gustavo Ribeiro

Eugênio Hansen

Taiara Franzen 

Deivid Gomes 

Emília Wedig

Prof Priscila

@annavalente.sc

@matheusfosscazeca

@ademilsonoliveiradluz

@adilson.kreusch

@cristiani.santoss

@sergiobourscheid

@Betinho_rohweder

@marcosandradesc

@morganaalmeidafigueredo

@jannacoan

@leticiadosanjosoficial

@juninhodafarmacia.ph

@angeladallalongakonzen

@jamara_vereadora

@nilvabrustolin

@deborahmlitvay

@felipe_anaclet0

@gustavoribeiroplpb

@eugenio_jhansen

@taiara_franzen 

@deividosnigomes

@emilia _c_d_wedig

@pris.cila_ramos

22221

22777

22222

22357

22611

22222

22380

22000

22369

22822

22722

22222

22123

22011

22122

22321

22777

22222

22222

22722

22123

22222

22345

INSTAGRAM



Santa Rosa do Sul Diego Costa @diegoscosta_122111

Santo Amaro da Imperatriz 

Sombrio

São Cristóvão do Sul

São Bento do Sul 

São Francisco do Sul 

São José 

São José 

São José do Cedro

São José do Cedro 

São João Batista

São João do Sul 

São Ludgero

São Miguel do Oeste

São Miguel do Oeste

Tangará

Tijucas

Timbó

Timbó Grande

Timbé do Sul

Três Barras

Trombudo Central

Turvo

Urussanga

Marcus Abreu Martins

Leidy Serrão

Gislaine Sena

Luiz da Luz 

Anderson Miranda

Rodrigo Andrade

Patricia Costa

Maiko Junges 

Julia Colle 

Janete Bem Viver 

Felipe do Esporte 

Fran Bruch

Marcelo Paganini

Wuillian Lanza 

Fernanda Dalmolin

Gislaine Serpa

Suelen Lara

Jussara Souza 

Peter

André Neves

Júlia Aparecida Carvalho

Juci Machado

Giovani

@marcusmartins.sc

@leidyserrao

@gislainesenna

@luizdaluzsbs

@andersonmiranda82

@rodrigoandradesc

@patriciagecosta

@maikojunges

@juliana_Colle

@janete.bemviver

@felipedoesporte

@franwbruch

@paganini_marcelo

@wuillianlanza

@dalmolin.f

@Gislaineserpad

@suelenlara.esquadraobolsonaro

@sara.souzaguedes

@dandaaamigadolar

@neves.andre.neves

@juliiacarvalhom

@jocemar.machado1973

@giovani_baesso_oficial

22100

22222

22111

22279

22122

22022

22077

22122

22022

22111

22822

22333

22333

22123

22661

22822

22000

22222 

22022

22038

22347

22123

22122

Quilombo Carla Campagnolo @carlarcampagnolo22022

anacampagnolo.com

CIDADE NOME NÚMERO INSTAGRAM

Rancho Queimado

Rio das Antas  

Rio do Oeste 

Rodeio

Santa Rosa de Lima

Jucélia Coelho 

Maria Vitória Proença

Tauana Oliveira Locutora 

Cassiano

José Luiz

@juceliacoelho.voz

@mariavitoria_proenca

@tauanalocutora

@cassianodalfovo

@joseluizrh

22012

22777

22222

22000

22122



Videira Cleiton Zago @cleitonzago8122222

anacampagnolo.com

Witmarsum  

Xanxerê

Xaxim 

Anderson

Fábio Moschetta

Alexandro Czecoski

@anderson_formigari

@fabiomoschettaxxe

@alexandroczecoski

22000

22030

22822

CIDADE NOME NÚMERO INSTAGRAM


